Characteristics - Electrical
HSA & HSC - 5 Watts to 75 Watts
HSA5 HSA10 HSA25 HSA50 HSC75
Dissipation @ 25°C with Heatsink (Watts): 10 16 25 50 75
Without Heatsink: 5.5 8 12.5 20 45
Ohmic Value Min (Ohms): R01 R01 R01 R01 R05
Max: 10K 15K 36K 100K 50K
Max. Working Voltage (DC or ACrms) Volts: 160 265 550 1250 1400

are standard equivalents. to change.
shunto@126.com +86-18926488741(微信)
How to Order
HS A 50 680R J
Common Part Mounting Style
10 Watt = HSA5
16 Watt = HSA10
25 Watt = HSA25
50 Watt = HSA50
75 Watt = HSA75
etc
Power Rating Resistance Value
HS - Standard
NHS - Low
Inductance
0.1ohm
(100 mille ohms)
R10
1ohm
(1000 mille ohms)
1R0
1K
(1000 ohms)
1KO
Tolerance
F - 1%
G - 2%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%
A - Single
Opposing
mounting Feet
B - Flange One
Side
C - Flange Two
Sides
R
N J
M
L
N J
H
R
M
L
H
M
L
H H
N J
R
P U
T
2 x Mounting Hole
HSA5 - 2.4mm
HSA10 - 2.4mm
HSA25 - 3.3mm
HSA50 - 3.3mm
4 x Mounting Hole
HSC75 - 4.4mm
HSC100 - 4.4mm
HSC150 - 4.4mm
6 x Mounting Hole
HSC200 - 5.3mm
HSC250 - 5.3mm
HSC300 - 6.5mm
Dimensions -
HSA5 - HSA50
HSC200+
HSC75 - HSC150
Type H±0.3 J±0.3 K±0.2 L Max M Max N Max P Max R Min T±0.5 U Max
HSA5 11.3 12.4 2.4 17.0 30.0 17.0 9.0 1.9 4.3 2.5
HSA10 14.3 15.9 2.4 21.0 36.5 21.0 11.0 1.9 5.2 3.2
HSA25 18.3 19.8 3.3 29.0 51.0 28.0 15.0 2.8 7.2 3.2
HSA50 39.7 21.4 3.3 51.0 72.5 30.0 17.0 2.8 8.2 3.2
HSC75 29.0 37.0 4.4 49.0 71.0 47.5 26.0 5.0 11.5 3.5
HSC100 35.0 37.0 4.4 65.5 87.5 47.5 26.0 5.0 11.5 3.5
HSC150 58.0 37.0 4.4 98.0 122.0 47.5 26.0 5.0 11.5 3.5
HSC200 35.0 57.2 5.3 90.0 143.0 73.0 42.0 5.6 20.25 5.3
HSC250 44.5 57.2 5.3 109.0 163.0 73.0 42.0 5.6 20.25 5.3
HSC300 52.0 59.0 6.5 128.0 180.0 73.0 42.0 5.6 20.25 5.3
Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type HS Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein
at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantabili-
ty or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this datasheet are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
shunto@126.com +86-18926488741(微信)
Part Number Description Part Number Description
HSC100100RJ   100 OHM 5% 100W HSC200127RJ   127 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10010KJ   10K OHM 5% 100W HSC20012KJ   12K OHM 5% 200W
HSC10010RJ   10 OHM 5% 100W HSC20012RJ   12 OHM 5% 200W
HSC100120RJ   120 OHM 5% 100W HSC20012RK   12 OHM 10% 200W
HSC10012R4J   12.4 OHM 5% 100W HSC200150RJ   150 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10012RJ   12 OHM 5% 100W HSC20015KJ   15K OHM 5% 200W
HSC100150RJ   150 OHM 5% 100W HSC20015RJ   15 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10015RJ   15 OHM 5% 100W HSC200180RJ   180 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10016R6J   16.6 OHM 5% 100W HSC2001K0J   1K OHM 5% 200W
HSC100180RJ   180 OHM 5% 100W HSC2001K2J   1.2K OHM 5% 200W
HSC10018RJ   18 OHM 5% 100W HSC2001K5J   1.5K OHM 5% 200W
HSC1001K0J   1K OHM 5% 100W HSC2001K8J   1.8K OHM 5% 200W
HSC1001K2J   1.2K OHM 5% 100W HSC2001R0J   1 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1001K5J   1.5K OHM 5% 100W HSC20020KJ   20K OHM 5% 200W
HSC1001R0F   1 OHM 1% 100W HSC20020RJ   20 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1001R0J   1 OHM 5% 100W HSC200220RJ   220 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1001R5J   1.5 OHM 5% 100W HSC20022KJ   22K OHM 5% 200W
HSC100200RJ   200 OHM 5% 100W HSC20022RJ   22 OHM 5% 200W
HSC100204RJ   204 OHM 5% 100W HSC20024RJ   24 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10020RF   20 OHM 1% 100W HSC200250RJ   250 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10020RJ   20 OHM 5% 100W HSC2002K4J   2.4K OHM 5% 200W
HSC100220RJ   220 OHM 5% 100W HSC2002R0J   2 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10022KJ   22K OHM 5% 100W HSC2002R2J   2.2 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10022RF   22 OHM 1% 100W HSC2002R7J   2.7 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10022RJ   22 OHM 5% 100W HSC200330RJ   330 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10025RJ   25 OHM 5% 100W HSC200390RJ   390 OHM 5% 200W
HSC100270RJ   270 OHM 5% 100W HSC2003K3J   3.3K OHM 5% 200W
HSC10027RJ   27 OHM 5% 100W HSC2003R3J   3.3 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1002K0J   2K OHM 5% 100W HSC20040RJ   40 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1002K2J   2.2K OHM 5% 100W HSC200470RJ   470 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1002K5J   2.5K OHM 5% 100W HSC20047RJ   47 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1002K7J   2.7K OHM 5% 100W HSC2004R7J   4.7 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1002R2J   2.2 OHM 5% 100W HSC20050KJ   50K OHM 5% 200W
HSC1002R7J   2.7 OHM 5% 100W HSC20050RJ HSC200 50R 5%
HSC100330RJ   330 OHM 5% 100W HSC200560RJ   560 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10033KJ   33K OHM 5% 100W HSC20056RJ   56 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10033RJ   33 OHM 5% 100W HSC2005R1J   5.1 OHM 5% 200W
HSC100360RJ   360 OHM 5% 100W HSC20064RJ   64 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10036RJ   36 OHM 5% 100W HSC2006R0J   6 OHM 5% 200W
HSC100390RJ   390 OHM 5% 100W HSC2006R8J   6.8 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10039RJ   39 OHM 5% 100W HSC20080RJ   80 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1003K3J   3.3K OHM 5% 100W HSC20082RJ   82 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1003K9J   3.9K OHM 5% 100W HSC200R10J   0.1 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1003R0J   3 OHM 5% 100W HSC200R13J   0.13 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1003R3J   3.3 OHM 5% 100W HSC200R14J   0.14 OHM 5% 200W
HSC1003R9J   3.9 OHM 5% 100W HSC200R261J   0.261 OHM 5% 200W
HSC100470RJ   470 OHM 5% 100W HSC200R47J   0.47 OHM 5% 200W
HSC10047KJ   47K OHM 5% 100W HSC200R75J   0.75 OHM 5% 200W
shunto@126.com +86-18926488741(微信)
HSC10047RJ   47 OHM 5% 100W HSC300100RJ   100 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1004K7J   4.7K OHM 5% 100W HSC30010KJ   10K OHM 5% 300W
HSC1004R0J   4 OHM 5% 100W HSC30010RJ   10 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1004R3J   4.3 OHM 5% 100W HSC300120RJ HSC300 120R 5%
HSC1004R7J   4.7 OHM 5% 100W HSC30012R8J   12.8 OHM 5% 300W
HSC10050KJ   50K OHM 5% 100W HSC30014R4J   14.4 OHM 5% 300W
HSC10050RJ   50 OHM 5% 100W HSC30015RJ   15 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100560RJ   560 OHM 5% 100W HSC30018KJ   18K OHM 5% 300W
HSC10056RJ   56 OHM 5% 100W HSC3001K0J   1K OHM 5% 300W
HSC1005R6J   5.6 OHM 5% 100W HSC3001R0J   1 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100600RJ   600 OHM 5% 100W HSC300200RJ   200 OHM 5% 300W
HSC10060RJ   60 OHM 5% 100W HSC300220RJ   220 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100680RJ   680 OHM 5% 100W HSC30022KJ   22K OHM 5% 300W
HSC10068KJ   68K OHM 5% 100W HSC30022RJ   22 OHM 5% 300W
HSC10068RJ   68 OHM 5% 100W HSC30025RJ   25 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1006K0J   6K OHM 5% 100W HSC3002R4J   2.4 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1006K8J   6.8K OHM 5% 100W HSC300330RJ   330 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1006R4J   6.4 OHM 5% 100W HSC30033RJ   33 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1006R8J   6.8 OHM 5% 100W HSC30039RJ   39 OHM 5% 300W
HSC10075RJ   75 OHM 5% 100W HSC3003K0J   3K OHM 5% 300W
HSC100800RJ   800 OHM 5% 100W HSC3003R2J   3.2 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100820RJ   820 OHM 5% 100W HSC3003R6J   3.6 OHM 5% 300W
HSC10082RJ   82 OHM 5% 100W HSC3003R9J   3.9 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1008R0J   8 OHM 5% 100W HSC30047RJ   47 OHM 5% 300W
HSC1008R2J   8.2 OHM 5% 100W HSC3004K7J   4.7K OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R044J   0.044 OHM 5% 100W HSC3004R0J   4 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R10J   0.1 OHM 5% 100W HSC3004R7J   4.7 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R18J   0.18 OHM 5% 100W HSC300680RJ   680 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R22J   0.22 OHM 5% 100W HSC3006R0J   6 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R27J   0.27 OHM 5% 100W HSC3006R8J   6.8 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R39J   0.39 OHM 5% 100W HSC30075RJ   75 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R47J   0.47 OHM 5% 100W HSC30082RJ   82 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R50J   0.5 OHM 5% 100W HSC3008R0J   8 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R56J   0.56 OHM 5% 100W HSC300R10J   0.1 OHM 5% 300W
HSC100R68J   0.68 OHM 5% 100W HSC300R15J HSC300 R15 5%
HSC100R82J   0.82 OHM 5% 100W HSC300R22J   0.22 OHM 5% 300W
HSC200100RJ   100 OHM 5% 200W HSC300R32J   0.32 OHM 5% 300W
HSC20010KJ   10K OHM 5% 200W HSC300R47J   0.47 OHM 5% 300W
HSC20010RJ   10 OHM 5% 200W HSC300R56J   0.56 OHM 5% 300W
shunto@126.com +86-18926488741(微信)